
Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events

8-Jan-19 Tue 1 5-Feb-19 Tue 18 5-Mar-19 Tue Sessional - 4 2-Apr-19 Tue Extra-Classes- 30-Apr-19 Tue Extra-Classes-

9-Jan-19 Wed 2 6-Feb-19 Wed 19 6-Mar-19 Wed 32 3-Apr-19 Wed Extra-Classes- 1-May-19 Wed Extra-Classes-

10-Jan-19 Thu 3 7-Feb-19 Thu 20 7-Mar-19 Thu 33 4-Apr-19 Thu
Extra Classes/PUT-1 

SUBJECT -3
2-May-19 Thu

Extra-Classes-PUT-3  
SUBJECT -3

11-Jan-19 Fri 4 8-Feb-19 Fri 21 8-Mar-19 Fri 34 5-Apr-19 Fri Extra-Classes- 3-May-19 Fri Extra-Classes-

12-Jan-19 Sat 9-Feb-19 Sat 9-Mar-19 Sat 6-Apr-19 Sat 4-May-19 Sat
Extra-Classes-PUT-3  

SUBJECT -4

13-Jan-19 Sun 10-Feb-19 Sun Vasant Panchami 10-Mar-19 Sun 7-Apr-19 Sun 5-May-19 Sun

14-Jan-19 Mon
(5) Friday Time 

Table
11-Feb-19 Mon Sessional - 2 11-Mar-19 Mon Sessional - 4 8-Apr-19 Mon

Extra Classes/PUT-1 
SUBJECT -4

6-May-19 Mon

15-Jan-19 Tue 6 12-Feb-19 Tue 22 12-Mar-19 Tue 35 9-Apr-19 Tue Extra-Classes- 7-May-19 Tue

16-Jan-19 Wed 7 13-Feb-19 Wed 23 13-Mar-19 Wed 36 10-Apr-19 Wed Extra-Classes- 8-May-19 Wed

17-Jan-19 Thu 8 14-Feb-19 Thu KOLAAHAL 14-Mar-19 Thu 37 11-Apr-19 Thu
Extra Classes/PUT-2  

SUBJECT -1
9-May-19 Thu

18-Jan-19 Fri 9 15-Feb-19 Fri KOLAAHAL 15-Mar-19 Fri 38 12-Apr-19 Fri Extra-Classes- 10-May-19 Fri

19-Jan-19 Sat 16-Feb-19 Sat KOLAAHAL 16-Mar-19 Sat 13-Apr-19 Sat RAM  NAVAMI 11-May-19 Sat

20-Jan-19 Sun 17-Feb-19 Sun 17-Mar-19 Sun 14-Apr-19 Sun
Dr. Ambedkar 

Birthday / Ram Navmi
12-May-19 Sun

21-Jan-19 Mon Sessional - 1 18-Feb-19 Mon Sessional - 3 18-Mar-19 Mon Sessional - 5 15-Apr-19 Mon
Extra Classes/PUT-2  

SUBJECT -2
13-May-19 Mon TENTATIVE AKTU EXAM

22-Jan-19 Tue 10 19-Feb-19 Tue 24 19-Mar-19 Tue 39 16-Apr-19 Tue Extra-Classes- 14-May-19 Tue

23-Jan-19 Wed 11 20-Feb-19 Wed 25 20-Mar-19 Wed Holi Holiday 17-Apr-19 Wed Extra-Classes- 15-May-19 Wed

24-Jan-19 Thu 12 21-Feb-19 Thu 26 21-Mar-19 Thu Holi Holiday 18-Apr-19 Thu
Extra-Classes/PUT-2 

SUBJECT -3
16-May-19 Thu

25-Jan-19 Fri 13 22-Feb-19 Fri 27 22-Mar-19 Fri Holi Holiday 19-Apr-19 Fri Extra-Classes- 17-May-19 Fri

26-Jan-19 Sat Republic day 23-Feb-19 Sat 23-Mar-19 Sat Holi Holiday 20-Apr-19 Sat 18-May-19 Sat

27-Jan-19 Sun 24-Feb-19 Sun 24-Mar-19 Sun 21-Apr-19 Sun 19-May-19 Sun Buddha Purnima

28-Jan-19 Mon Sessional -1 25-Feb-19 Mon Sessional - 3 25-Mar-19 Mon Sessional - 5 22-Apr-19 Mon
Extra Classes/PUT-2 

SUBJECT -4
20-May-19 Mon

29-Jan-19 Tue 14 26-Feb-19 Tue 28 26-Mar-19 Tue Revision /Improvement Test 23-Apr-19 Tue Extra-Classes- 21-May-19 Tue

30-Jan-19 Wed 15 27-Feb-19 Wed 29 27-Mar-19 Wed Revision /Improvement Test 24-Apr-19 Wed Extra-Classes- 22-May-19 Wed

31-Jan-19 Thu 16 28-Feb-19 Thu 30 28-Mar-19 Thu Revision /Improvement Test 25-Apr-19 Thu
Extra Classes/PUT-3 

SUBJECT -1
23-May-19 Thu

1-Feb-19 Fri 17 1-Mar-19 Fri 31 29-Mar-19 Fri
Extra-Classes/PUT-1 

SUBJECT -1
26-Apr-19 Fri Extra-Classes- 24-May-19 Fri

2-Feb-19 Sat 2-Mar-19 Sat 30-Mar-19 Sat 27-Apr-19 Sat 25-May-19 Sat

3-Feb-19 Sun 3-Mar-19 Sun 31-Mar-19 Sun 28-Apr-19 Sun 26-May-19 Sun

4-Feb-19 Mon Sessional - 2 4-Mar-19 Mon Maha Shivratri 1-Apr-19 Mon
Extra-Classes/PUT-1 

SUBJECT -2
29-Apr-19 Mon

Extra-Classes-PUT-3 
SUBJECT -2

27-May-19 Mon

Classes' timing 9am till 0450pm 8  periods(50min) per day Lunch time 1230pm 130pm
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